ot MAAUE Y v 26-27 AHBAPA 2019
w CHMLENGEZUI CAHKT-NETEPBYPI

AncTtaHuma 32 [eBoukn, 100m BonbHbIA CTUNb Oesywkn (13-14 net)
27.01.2019 - 14:48 CTapToBbIii NPOTOKOS
Pamunus, Nvia rlp KomaHga 3afaBoyHoe Bpems

3annbiB 1 n3 1l

1 3bIBNHA Mapus 2006 1 CK "OnHamo" Mocksa MOC NT
2 VNCAEBA Codhus 2006 1 MAY CLU Ne2 MNpoTteunHo MO 1:26.79
3 KATPAJIOBA MapuHa 2006 1 Teepb TBP 1:23.00
4 MAB/TIOBCKAA MNMonuHa 2006 1N MAY CLU Ne2 MNpoTBuHO MO 1:19.07
5 KEJ/IbH tonus 2005 lwon  [OKOCLU BBC Bsasbma cMon 1:22.79
6 KY3bMWHA ApuHa 2006 lvon [AHOCLU BBC Bsasbma cMon 1:25.00
7 TJTABYHOBA AnekcaHgpa 2006 1 BY CLL Ne62 Mocksa MOC NT

3anibiB 21311

0 KOPOBKWMHA EBreHus 2006 1N Camb60-70 "fceHeBo" Mocksa MOC 1:18.00
1 CTPE/IbLIOBA EkaTtepuHa 2006 1N CAKOCLLOP r. TopxoK TBP 1:16.70
2 XXUTANNHA TatbsaHa 2005 kmc Tsepb TBP 1:15.50
3 MUXAJIbBYEHKOBA /nnnsa 2006 1 AHOCLL BBC BsasbMma cmMon 1:14.00
4 MbISHNKOBA EkatepuHa 2006 1 SWIMMING STARS CLUB CI16 cne 1:13.00
5 OXPNMEHKO Enu3aseta 2005 1 Canexapa AHAO 1:14.00
6 BAXVHOBA AnéHa 2006 i MAY CLU Ne2 MNpoTteunHo MO 1:15.08
7 EMNWKNHA KOnua 2005 1 YOP Ne4 nm.l'omensckoro Mockea MOC 1:15.77
8 KYOPALIOBA Enusaseta 2006 1N CAHKOCLLOP r. TopxokK TBP 1:17.15
9 PABOBA HuHa 2006 1 MAY CLU Ne2 MNpoTtenHo MO 1:18.73

3annbiB 3nz 1l

0 FNTA3SKOBA fApocnasa 2006 1N "HeBckast BonHa" Cl16 Crnb 1:12.00
1 VIBAHOBA KceHus 2006 1 CK "OnHamo" Mocksa MOC 1:12.00
2 ANNEKCEEBA Codbs 2006 o MAD WAVE swimming cl CI16 Cne 1:10.00
3 HUKNTEHKO Codbsa 2005 i CLUOP "tOM-CKN®bI" Mocksa MOC 1:10.00
4 MAIrOCHAH KceHus 2006 1N CLL "MaHex" CaHkT-INeTepbypr Crb 1:09.88
5 EPMOIJIOBA Japbs 2006 1N Pekoppg Tyna YN 1:10.00
6 VIBAHOBA KceHus 2006 1 CLUOP "IOM-CKU®bI" Mocksa MOC 1:10.00
7 TNAOBIWEBA BepoHuka 2006 1N CLLU "MaHex" CaHkT-INeTepbypr Crb 1:11.45
8 CEJIMBAHOBA EkaTepuHa 2005 1 OHOCLU "AHTapb" MUHCK BLR 1:12.00
9 MAJIbIWWEBA AnekcaHgpa 2005 1 LLlaxoBckoii JOK MO 1:13.00

3annbiB 4 n3 11

0 TOPOAWNTOBA EBreHus 2006 1N CLUOP "HOM-Tpya" Mockea MOC 1:09.00
1 N'HYTOBA Bacunuca 2005 Il TBepb TBP 1:08.50
2 YEPKALWWMHA AnekcaHgpa 2006 1 "Hesckas BonHa" Cl6 Cne 1:08.00
3 AKOBJ/IEBA fapbsa 2006 | AHOCLU r.Henngoso TBP 1:08.00
5 ®EANOPOBA Cohbs 2005 1 Cam60o 70-HOHocTb MockBa MOC 1:08.00
7 OPJIOBA [fapbs 2006 1 LN C.KomapoBoit Mocksa MOC 1:08.00
8 OBPA3LOBA Buktopusa 2006 Il CLUOP "tOM-CKN®bI" Mocksa MOC 1:09.00
9 MABJ/IMHOBA AnuHa 2005 Il CLUOP "tOM-CKN®bI" Mocksa MOC 1:09.00
BacceiiH LIBBC "HeBckasi BonHa", 25 MeTpoB swim4you.ru CurcTema 3/1eKTPOHHON perucTpaummy BpemMmeHmn
r.CaHkT-MeTepbypr, 26-27 aHBapsa 2019r. OMEGA ARES 21
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CHALLENGE 2 U 1

CWACKAE COPEBHOBAHWA N0 NNNABAHWI

OncTtaHuma 32, leBouku, 100m BonbHbIA CTU/b

3anbiB 513 1l

0 Y>XXEHLLEBA AHacTtacus 2005
1 HUKMWWHA EnnzaseTta 2005
2 NAPNOHOBA Oapbs 2006
3 BEJIMYKO ApuHa 2006
4 BOBPO Codbs 2006
5 KA3/IMOBA AHHa 2006
7 ANUMANETAVMHOBA AnekcaHapa 2005
8 METPYWEHKO AnekcaHgpa 2005
9 XANOYKOBA CeeTnaHa 2006
3annbie 6 13 11
0 WEPCTHEBA EBrenus 2005
1 TOPAYEBA [fapbs 2005
2 MOPO30OBA Cogbs 2005
3 KOJIOC EkartepuHa 2006
4 KOCTUHA Codbs 2006
5 KYPAKEBWY AHrenvHa 2005
6 AHOPEEBA Mapus 2005
7 WATVHA EBa 2005
8 LIAPEBA AHacTtacus 2005
9 ®EJOPOBA lMosnnHa 2006
3annbiB 7 13 11
0 NAONYC Mapus 2005
2 APTEMOBA Bepa 2005
3 CABKWHA BukTtopus 2005
4 MOWCEEBA KceHusi 2006
5 MICAKOBA AHHa 2005
6 NEMWWHA AnekcaHgpa 2005
7 BOPOHOBA tOnus 2005
8 KOCOBAHOBA AHacTacus 2006
9 XYKOBCKAA AHa 2005
3annbiB 8 ns 11
0 YroaumMKOBA AnekcaHgpa 2005
1 CA3SOHOBA Mapus 2005
2 CbICOEBA fapbs 2006
3 AMUTPUEBA Mapus 2005
4 MWPOHOBA [apbs 2005
5 F'OPOXOBA Onecsa 2006
6 B/TIACOBA [apbs 2005
7 HArOBWUbIHA Mapus 2006
8 BAAHKNHA EkaTepuHa 2006
9 NYBAHOBA AHacTacusa 2005

ItoH
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I

I

I
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26-27 AAHBAPA 2019
CAHKT-NETEPBYPI

Canexapa

OHOCLU Ne10 MBaHOBO

JenbgounH CaHkT-MNeTepbypr

CLU "MaHex" CaHkT-MeTepbypr
MAY OO AOOnML, "HenTtyH" LenkoBo
CLU "KocuHo" Mocksa

Camb60 70-HOHoCTb MockBa

MAD WAVE swimming cl CMN6

CLU "MaHex" CaHkT-lNeTepbypr

LICKA Mocksa

AHOCL r.Hennaoso

CLUOP "tOM-CKUN®bI" Mocksa
Camb60 70-HOHoCTb MockBa

MKY COL|, "AkBamapuH", BpopHex
CK BHTY Minsk

MeTporpapcknii CaHkT-MeTepbypr
TocHo

AOHOCL r.Henngoso

Camb6o 70-tOHoCcTb Mocksa

MAD WAVE swimming cl CN6
MeTporpaackunini CaHkT-MeTepbypr
TBepb

MAD WAVE swimming cl CMN6

CK "OnHamo" Mocksa

CLUOP BBC, BopoHex

TBepb

CLU "CnapTa", Yexos

LOP, bpect

CLUOP BBC, BopoHex

AHOCL "AxTapb" MUHCK

LM C.KomapoBoit Mocksa

CLUOP Ne23 Mockea

CLUOP BBC, BopoHex

"HeBckas BonHa" ClM6

CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbl" MockBa
CLLUOP "HOHoCTb MockBbI" MockBa
MBY "CLWOP no nnasaHuio" MbITuLLM
CLLUOP Ne7 YensbuHck

AHAO
VBH
Ccne
Chnb
MO
MOC
MOC
Chne
Chne

MOC
TBP
MOC
MOC
BPX
BLR
Ccne
NEH
TBP
MOC

Ccne
Chnb
TBP
Chne
MOC
BP>X
TBP
MO
BLR

BP>X
BLR
MOC
MOC
BPX
Cne
MOC
MOC
MO
unb

o BT THIYE

I

i

g

1:07.50
1:07.00
1:07.00
1:06.44
1:06.00
1:06.30
1:07.00
1:07.00
1:07.56

1:06.00
1:06.00
1:06.00
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:05.50
1:06.00
1:06.00
1:06.00

1:04.90
1:04.00
1:04.00
1:04.00
1:04.00
1:04.00
1:04.00
1:04.50
1:05.00

1:03.50
1:03.40
1:03.20
1:03.00
1:03.00
1:03.00
1:03.00
1:03.40
1:03.50
1:04.00

BacceiiH LIBBC "HeBckasi BonHa", 25 MeTpoB
r.CaHkT-MeTepbypr, 26-27 aHeaps 2019r.

swim4you.ru

CucTema 3NEKTPOHHON perncTpaLmy BpeMeHn

OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223
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MAD WAVE
CHALLENGE

WACKIE COPEBHOBAHNA N0 NNABAHWID

201

OncTtaHuma 32, leBouku, 100m BonbHbIA CTU/b

3annbie 9 13 11

ABAOWWNHA KapuHa
PENOTOBA Cothbs
JTIOBMIMOBA AnekcaHgpa
TY3/1TYKOBA Mapus
MAHAEBA MonnHa
BUPIOYEBA Codoms
BECIEYHAA Bepa
PEMNEKA EkatepuHa
ABEPbAHOBA Buktopus
BO3JEBA Anuca

o

© oo ~NO O WN P

3annbig 10 13 11

MAMKWHA Anexa
WNbNHCKAA KpuctuHa
CAPATOBA AHacTtacus
OIr'AHOBA Banepusa
BOPOHWHA KceHus
LUAMOBAJIOBA ApuHa
CTEMNAHOBA AnuHa
MUWLLUAKOBA Codhbs
OAHVNEHKO AnbbuHa
KOYKWMHA Bapsapa

© oo ~NOoO O~ WNPFO

3annbiB 11 n3 11

PBIDXKOBA Buktopus
CBELWHWKOBA KceHus
BANNAEBA AHactacus
BACWVHA EBreHus
NNEBYEHKO EBreHus
HWKOJTAEBA EneHa
MO3ABNHA Buktopus
HEXAEBA Codthbs
PO30BA AneHa
CEPAOKOBA Enunzaseta

o

© oOo~NOULbhWwWwNPE

2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006

2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005

2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

KMC
KMC

KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC

KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

26-27 AAHBAPA 2019
CAHKT-NETEPBYPI

OHOCLU BBC Bssbma

LLIMN C.Komaposoit Mockea

CLUOP "HOHoCcTb MockBbl" MockBa
CLLUOP "tOM-CKN®bI" Mocksa

CK "AnHamo" Mockea

CLUOP "KomeTta" CaHkT-NeTepbpyr
Y CLLU Ne62 MockBa

LIOP, bpect

CLUOP Ne7 UenabuHck

CLLUOP "HOHOCTb MockBbI" MockBa

CLUOP Ne7 YensabuHck

CLUOP Ne3 KanunHuHckoro p-Ha Crl6
CLUOP BBC, BopoHex

LLIMN C.KomapoBsoit Mockea

LLIMN C.KomapoBsoit Mockea

BY CLL Ne62 Mocksa

MAY O OOOTrLU "HenTtyH" LLenkoso
AOHOCLU Nel0 VeaHOBO

CLUOP "KomeTa" CaHkT-NeTepbpyr
JenbchuH CaHkT-MeTepbypr

[AY CLUOP Ne2 CblI3paHb

CLUOP "HOHoCTb MockBbI" MockBa
CLLU "KocuHo" MockBa

MAY A0 AKOCLU SHrenbe

CLLU "KocuHo" MockBa

CLLUOP "HOHoCcTb MockBbI" MockBa
CLLUOP "HOHOCTb MockBbI" MockBa
CLU Ne2 KI'B, CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
CLU Ne2 KI'B, CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
CLUOP Kuposckoro p-Ha CI16

o BT THIYE

I

i

g

CcMof 1:02.77
MOC 1:02.50
MOC 1:02.50
MOC 1:02.00
MOC 1:01.80
cne 1:02.00
MOC 1:02.14
BLR 1:02.50
une 1:02.50
MOC 1:02.89
une 1:01.00
cne 1:01.00
BPX 1:00.50
MOC 1:00.20
MOC 1:00.00
MOC 1:00.00
MO 1:00.30
VBH 1:00.80
cre 1:01.00
cne 1:01.00
CMP 59.60
MOC 59.20
MOC 58.90
CPT 58.50
MOC 57.00
MOC 57.20
MOC 58.50
cne 58.90
crs 59.60
crs 59.80

BacceiiH LIBBC "HeBckasi BonHa", 25 MeTpoB
r.CaHkT-MeTepbypr, 26-27 aHeaps 2019r.

swim4you.ru

CucTema 3NEKTPOHHON perncTpaLmy BpeMeHn
OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223
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